SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Corrugated sides delivery & storage cabinet,
standard & heavy duty, non-insulated, aluminum
CATALOG PAGE B-1
NOTE:Corrugations are spaced on 1½” centers.

Number
Pan
Capacity
Pan
Size
(Inches) W D H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
9105-1839 39 18 x 26 22 30⅛ 69⅜ 116 $1,526
9105-1831 31 18 x 26 22 30⅛ 57⅜ 106 P.O.R.
Standard
Duty
9105-1822 22 18 x 26 22 30⅛ 45⅜ 96 P.O.R.
9105-HD-1839 39 18 x 26 22 30⅛ 69⅜ 121 $1,583Heavy
Duty 9105-HD-1831 31 18 x 26 22 30⅛ 57⅜ 111 P.O.R.
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)Type
Model
Number
*Pan
Capacity
Pan
Size
(Inches) W D H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
9105-1238 38 12 x 20 25 30⅛ 69⅜ 128 $2,305Aluminum Frame
S/S Corrugation 9105-1230 30 12 x 20 25 30⅛ 57⅜ 120 P.O.R.
9105-1238-SS 38 12 x 20 25 30⅛ 69⅜ 184 $3,590All S/S Frame
& Corrugation 9105-1230-SS 30 12 x 20 25 30⅛ 57⅜ 166 P.O.R.
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
Model
Number

Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
(18x26) W D H
Weight
(Pounds) Super
Duty
Extra Heavy
Duty
9220-SD-1839 9220-EHD-1839 1½ 39 22 30⅛ 69⅜ 124 $1,841 $1,922
9220-SD-1835 9220-EHD-1835 1½ 35 21 27⅝ 63⅜ 114 1,883 1,949
Extruded
Sides
9220-SD-1831 9220-EHD-1831 1½ 31 22 30⅛ 57⅜ 104 1,801 P.O.R.
9105-SD-1839 - 1½ 39 22 30⅛ 69⅜ 119 1,946 -
9105-SD-1831 - 1½ 31 22 30⅛ 57⅜ 109 1,918 -
Corrugated
Sides
9105-SD-1822 - 1½ 22 22 30⅛ 42⅜ 100 1,868 -
9156-SD-1820 9156-EHD-1820 3 20 22 30⅛ 69⅜ 120 2,112 2,241
9156-SD-1816 9156-EHD-1816 3 16 22 30⅛ 57⅜ 106 2,093 2,169
Angle
Ledge